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KW plastic helix

Plastic helix made of polyethylene.
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Material
Polyethylene

Protects wiring harnesses, wires and lines.

Bundles and binds single wires and provides

mechanical protection for loosely installed or

moving cables and lines.

Application
e Plant and machine construction
® Robot construction

e Automation technology

¢ Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
e Rail technology

e Installation technology

e Control cabinet construction
Part no. Size

91000 6
91001 6
96659 6
96891 6
91002 12
91003 12
96658 12
97042 12
96300 22
96299 22

Note

Other materials or colours on request.

Colour

transparent
black
yellow
orange
transparent
black
yellow
orange
transparent
black

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

= HELUKABEL

¢ halogen-free

Bundle @
mm
5,0-20,0
5,0-20,0
5,0-20,0
5,0-20,0
12,0-40,0
12,0-40,0
10,0-40,0
10,0-40,0
20,0-150,0
20,0 - 150,0

Per

metres

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Technical data

Temperature range: -30°C up to +80°C

Net EUR/ 100 metres at a purchase of

up to 100
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